
AUDI SPORT NATIONAL RALLY 1991 
AWARD WINNERS 

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Position Number

1 102 Alan W alker/Richard Knipe Ford Escort

CLASS X9
No award made 
CLASS X10

1 105 Brett Conw ay/John Conway
CLASS X l l

1 101 Chris Beddow/Nick Holford
CLASS X12

1 103 Patrick Naylor/Andrew Lawrence

Ford Escort Mk II 

Ford Escort 

Ford Cosworth 4x4

FINAL RESULTS
POSITION

NUM BER CREW Class Total Class Overall

101 Chris Beddow/Nick Holford Ford Escort X l l 89:26 2 3
102 H i-Tech M otorsport Development 

Alan W alker/Richard Knipe Ford Escort X l l 88:36 1 1
103 Patrick Naylor/Andrew Lawrence Ford Cosworth 4x4 X12 89:06 1 2
104 Stephen Cullis/M iles Bailey Hillman Avenger X10 95:08 3 7
105 Sonic Communications(Int)Ltd 

Brett Conway/John Conway Ford Escort Mk II X10 92:52 1 5
106 Nomadic Instand Display System 

Jeff O rford/Tony Philips Toyota Corolla GT X10 94:15 2 6
107 John Saxton/Graham  Roberts Landrover 110 X12 102:52 3 10
108 Selby and District Motor Club 

David Heslehurst/Christopher Harding Audi 80 Quat X12 92:12 2 4
109 Robert Coates/Graham  Andrews Ford Escort Mk II X10 96:33 4 8
110 Derek M organ/Robert Ward Hillman Avenger X10 98:17 5 9
111 Redditch & District Car Club 

M argaret M aundrell/John Owen Peugeot 309 GTI X ll 123:54 3 11
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AUDI SPORT NATIONAL RALLY 1991 
FINAL RESULTS IN POSITION ORDER

POSITION
Ov’all Cls No CREW CLS TOTAL

1 1 102 Alan W alker/Richard Knipe Ford Escort X l l 88:36
2 1 103 Patrick Naylor/Andrew Lawrence Ford Cosworth 4x4 X12 89:06
3 2 101 Chris Beddow/Nick Holford Ford Escort X l l 89:26
4 2 108 David Heslehurst/Christopher Harding Audi 80 Quat X12 92:12
5 1 105 Brett Conway/John Conway Ford Escort Mk II X10 92:52
6 2 106 Jeff O rford/Tony Philips Toyota Corolla GT X10 94:15
7 3 104 Stephen Cullis/M iles Bailey Hillman Avenger X10 95:08
8 4 109 Robert Coates/Graham  Andrews Ford Escort Mk II X10 96:33
9 5 110 Derek M organ/Robert Ward Hillman Avenger X10 98:17

10 3 107 John Saxton/Graham  Roberts Landrover 110 X12 102:52
11 3 111 M argaret M aundrell/John Owen Peugeot 309 GTI X l l 123:54

FINAL RESULTS
STAGE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ROAD
Tarenig Taliesin Gartheiniog D yfi-M ain 2 Town Park 1

Myherin Pantperthog Dyfnant Town Park 2
101 10:27 15:15 5:44 0:00 11:11 10:30 16:55 14:35 2:24 2:25 0:00
102 10:17 14:43 5:32 0:00 11:22 10:24 16:50 14:33 2:29 2:26 0:00
103 10:45 15:08 5:42 0:00 11:01 10:31 16:28 14:37 2:30 2:24 0:00
104 10:58 15:28 5:51 0:00 11:53 11:26 17:40 16:33 2:45 2:34 0:00
105 10:59 15:25 5:44 0:00 11:32 11:08 17:30 15:17 2:41 2:36 0:00
106 11:20 15:43 5:49 0:00 11:48 11:19 17:40 15:28 2:35 2:33 0:00
107 12:49 16:28 6:10 0:00 12:35 12:29 19:50 16:26 2:47 2:48 0:30
108 10:49 15:10 5:41 0:00 11:40 11:14 17:29 15:13 2:31 2:25 0:00
109 11:37 16:24 6:11 0:00 12:00 11:26 17:53 15:58 2:35 2:29 0:00
110 11:43 16:10 6:02 0:00 12:18 12:05 18:25 15:51 2:57 2:46 0:00
111 15:11 21:10 7:31 0:00 15:34 15:20 22:13 19:40 3:40 3:35 0:00
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